Administrative Curriculum Action Report

2011-2012

Course Number
BIOL 379
MUS 101
MUS 102
MUS 103
MUS 104
MUS 201
MUS 202
MUS 203

MUS 204
COMM 384C

HUM 201

STS 318
CONN 355

ASIA 399

BUS 493K

CSOC 225

ENVR 342

ENVR 352

HIST 125

CHIN 309

Course Title
Ornithology
Music Theory 1

Music Theory 2

Music Theory 1
Music Theory 2
Music Theory 3

Music Theory 4

Music Theory 3
Music Theory 4
Topics in
Communication: The
Dark Side of
Interpersonal
Communication

Arts, ldeas, and
Society: Sallying Forth
with Don Quixote
Science and Gender
Early Modern French
Theatre and
Contemporary
American Culture
Southeast Asia in
Cultural, Economic,
and Political Context
Special Topics: Green
and Grimy:
Opportunities and
Challenges in
Sustainable Business
Asian Medical Systems
Field School in
Conservation and
Development
Sustainability in
Everyday Life

The Frontier in World
History

Phoenix Claws and
Lion’s Head: Food and
Chinese Culture

Action Taken
New course.
Title change: Aural Skills 1.

Description change, new prerequisite.

Title change: Aural Skills 2.
Description change.

Description change, new prerequisite.

Description change.

Title change: Aural Skills 3.
Description change.

Title change: Aural Skills 4.
Description change.

Description change.

Description change.

Letter designation added. Title added
for special topic.

Description change.

Description change.
Prefix change: HUM 355.

New course.

New section of Special Topics; added
letter designation.

New course.
New course.

New course, 0.25 activity unit.

New course,

Scholarly and Creative Inquiry Seminar.

New course.

Date

9/23/11
9/29/11
9/29/11
9/29/11
9/29/11
9/29/11
9/29/11
9/29/11

9/29/11
10/3/11

10/3/11

10/3/11
10/5/11

10/6/11

10/6/11

10/6/11

10/6/11

10/6/11
10/6/11

10/7/11
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AFAM 205

CsOC 217

HIST 313

COMM 160

CONN 344

HUM 135

HUM 200

STS 141

COMM 156

ENGL 136C

ENGL 211

HUM 110

HUM 302

IPE 300

CONN 333

HUM 136

BIOL 141

BUS 461

PG 319

PG 352

Survey of African
American Literature
International Research
Proposal Workshop
Islamic Empires 1200-
1700

Introduction to
Organizational
Communication

Magic and Religion
M.M. Bulgakov! The
Unrecognized Genius
Homer to Hitchcock:
The History of Ideas in
the Arts

Evolution for Everyone

Interpersonal
Communication

Imagining the
American West:
Welcome to Vegas!
Introduction to
Creative Writing
Introduction to the
Digital Humanities
Environment
Individual and
Transcendence:
Comparative Values
The Political Economy
of International Trade
and Finance

Nations and
Nationalism in Modern
Europe

Elizabeth | and
Shakespeare’s Kings
Evolution for Everyone

Business at the Bottom
of the Pyramid

Local Politics

Political Psychology

Moved to Humanistic Approaches core.
New course, 0.25 activity unit.
New course.

New course,
Social Scientific Approaches core.

New course, Connections core.

New course,

Scholarly and Creative Inquiry Seminar.
Added to Fine Arts Approaches core.

New course, Scholarly and Creative
Inquiry Seminar.

New title: Introduction to Interpersonal
Communication. Number change from
350. Social Scientific Approaches Core.
Letter designation added.

New title and description [Writing and
Rhetoric Seminar].

New course.

New course, Writing and Rhetoric
Seminar.

New title: Mystics, Knights, and Pilgrims:

The Medieval Quest. Connections core.

New course.

New course, Connections core.

New course, Scholarly and Creative
Inquiry Seminar.

New course, Scholarly and Creative
Inquiry Seminar; cross-listed as STS 141.
Moved from Special Topics; designated
permanent course number.

Instructor permission removed from
prerequisite; new description.

New course, offered Spring 2012 only.

10/10/11
10/11/11
10/13/11
10/14/11
10/14/11
10/14/11

10/14/11

10/14/11

10/17/11

10/17/11

10/17/11

10/17/11

10/17/11

10/17/11

10/21/11

10/21/11
10/25/11
10/26/11
10/26/11

10/26/11
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STS 341

SPAN 310

SPAN 410

PG 328

ENVR 105

CHEM 110

CHEM 111

CHEM 115

CHEM 230

CHEM 231

ENGL 471

REL 217

PT 601

PT 602

PT 633

PT 635

CONN 375

GNDR 291A

MUS 493R

THTR 377

PG 355
CcCOMM 4381
coMM 381

and Deterrence

Modeling Earth’s
Climate

Special Topics in
Hispanic Culture or
Literature

Special Topics Seminar

Theories of
Comparative Political
Economy
Environmental Science
Fundamentals of
Chemistry 1
Fundamentals of
Chemistry 2
Integrated Chemical
Principles
Quantitative Analysis

Analytical Methods
Bollywood Films
Research Proposal
Workshop

Basic Physical Therapy
Skills |

Basic Physical Therapy
Skills 11

Principles of
Cardiopulmonary
Physical Therapy
Ambulatory Function
The Harlem
Renaissance

Gender Publication
Activity

Special Topics in Music
History: Beethoven
and Schubert in Vienna
World Theatre II: Asian
Theatres

Post-Soviet Politics
Online Experience
Communication and

Title change: Modeling the Earth:

Climate, Resources, Population, and the

Limits to Growth. New description.
Prerequisite change.

Prerequisite change. Letter designation

410D, new title and description for
topic.
Prerequisite change: PG 102.

Course reinstated.

New title: General Chemistry 1; new
description.

New title: General Chemistry 2; new
number: 120; new description.

New course.

New title: Analytical Chemistry;
description change.

New course, 0.5 academic unit.
Number change: 470.

New course, 0 .25 activity unit.
Schedule change.

Schedule change.

Schedule change.

Schedule change.

Prefix change: AFAM 375.

New course, activity unit.

New course.

New course.

New course, offered Spring 2013 only.

New course.
New course.

10/26/11
10/28/11
10/28/11
10/31/11
11/15/11
11/21/11
11/21/11
11/21/11
11/21/11
11/21/11
11/28/11
11/28/11
12/6/11
12/6/11
12/6/11
12/6/11
1/6/12
1/10/12

1/27/12

1/31/12

2/2/12
2/2/12
2/7/12
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the Internet

ENGL 471 Special Topics in
Writing, Rhetoric, and
Culture: Rhetoric of

Disease

EXSC 201 Nutrition and Energy
Balance

EXSC 327 Care and Prevention of

Injuries to the
Physically Active

EXSC 340 Equipment Design

REL 211 Islam in America

AFAM 301 Capital and Captivity
COMM 332 Communication Theory
COMM 232 Communication

Research Methods

COMM 252 Health Communication
Campaigns

ENGL 129 Power and Perception:
The Mirror and The
Music

COMM 331 Qualitative Research
Methods

HIST 340 Tolstoy, Gandhi, and

King: A History of Non-
Violent Social Change
in the 20" Century

ENGL 128 Argument and Insight:
Shaping the Shadow
EDUC 296 Using Children’s and

Young Adult Literature
to Teach for Social

Justice

EDUC 290 Making Men: Schools
and Masculinity

HIST 317 Modern European
Intellectual History

CHEM 377 Biomolecular

Interactions

New title: Special Topics in Writing,
Rhetoric, and Culture: lliness and
Narrative: Discourses of Disease.

Number change: 301. New description.

New title: Evaluation of Sports Injuries.

New number: 438. New description.
New course.

New course.

Number change: 230. Description
change. Prerequisite: one
Communication Studies course 150-199
or concurrent enrollment.

New number: 330. New title:
Quantitative Research Methods. New
prerequisite: completion or concurrent
enrollment in COMM 230, junior or
senior standing, or permission of
instructor.

Removed from Social Scientific
Approaches core.

Title change: The Music and The Mirror.

New course.

Removed from HIST, moved to REL 311.
New description. New title: Tolstoy,
Gandhi, and King: Prophets of Non-
Violent Social Change in the 20" Century
Title change: Shaping the Shadow.

Description change.

New title: Making Men: Schools and
Masculinities.

Course removed from curriculum.

New course.

2/8/12

2/17/12
2/17/12
2/17/12
2/28/12

2/28/12
2/28/12

2/28/12

2/28/12

3/5/12

3/5/12

3/5/12

3/5/12

3/5/12

3/5/12
3/5/12

3/5/12
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BUS 475 Law, Lawyers and Legal
Education

ENGL 342 Literary Genre: Prose
(Fiction)

ENGL 343A Literary Genre: Prose
(Non-Fiction)

EXSC 430 Special Topics in

Exercise Science

ENGL 407A Rhetoric and Culture of
the City: Los Angeles
and Durban

ENGL 133A Politics of Space, Public
and Private: Rhetoric
of Crime

MATH 150 Finite Mathematics

MATH 160 Introduction to Applied
Statistics

MATH 260 Intermediate Applied
Statistics

MATH 180 Calculus and Analytic
Geometry |

MATH 181 Calculus and Analytic
Geometry Il

MATH 280 Multivariate Calculus

MATH 290 Linear Algebra

MATH 300 Geometry

MATH 335 Optimization

MATH 373 Linear Statistical
Models

MATH 375 Probability Theory and
its Applications

MATH 376 Mathematical Statistics

MATH 420 Advanced Topics in
Mathematics

MATH 471 Mathematical
Modeling

MATH 321 Advanced Calculus |

MATH 322 Advanced Calculus Il

CSCl 161 Introduction to
Computer Science

CSCI 261 Computer Science I

CSCI 325 Network Programming

New number: 344.
New title: Genre: Novel.

Special topic for Fall 2012:
Autobiography and the Idea of America.
New course. Topic for Fall 2012: Recent
Advances in Cellular and Molecular
Mechanisms of Neuromuscular
Plasticity.

New section of ENGL 407.

New section of 133, letter designation A.

Description change.
Description change.

Description change.
Description change.
Description change.

Description change.

Description change.

Frequency change — every other spring.
Frequency change — every other fall.
Title & number change: 360 Advanced
Applied Statistics; prerequisite change:
MATH 260, equivalent, or permission of
instructor.

Description change.

Description change.

Frequency change: At least once per
year.

Frequency change: every other fall. Drop
cross-listing with CSCI 471.

Description change.

Description change.

Description change.

Description change.
Description change.

3/5/12
3/5/12
3/5/12

3/6/12

3/7/12

3/8/12

3/14/12
3/14/12
3/14/12
3/14/12
3/14/12
3/14/12
3/14/12
3/14/12

3/14/12
3/14/12

3/14/12

3/14/12
3/14/12

3/14/12
3/14/12
3/14/12
3/14/12

3/15/12
3/15/12
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CSCI 335
CSCl 340
CsCl 431
CSCl 440
CSCl 481
MATH 433/434
HIST 399

HIST 399A

CONN 478

OT/PT 101

REL 311

HIST 399Aa

HIST 291

HIST 391

HIST 361

HIST 307
HIST 359

THTR 210

THTR 110

ENGL 211

Optimization
Software Engineering

Introduction to
Artificial Intelligence
Capstone in Computer
Science

Compilers and
Compiler Writing

Abstract Algebra l, Il
Special Topics in
History

Special Topics in
History: The
Multicultural West
Animals, Law and
Society

Introduction to OT/PT

Tolstoy, Gandhi, and
King: A History of Non-
Violent Social Change
in the 20" Century
Special Topics in
History: The
Multicultural West
Modern Africa

Nelson Mandela and
20" Century South
Africa

The United States and
the War in Vietnam
The Crusades

The United States in
the 1960s

Acting Il
Characterization and
Craft

Fundamentals of
Acting

Introduction to
Creative Writing

Description change.

Number change: 240. Prerequisite
change: CSCI 261 w/C- or better.
Description change.

Description change.

New course.

Prerequisite change: CSCI 281, 340 and
361; 370 recommended. Description
change.

Description change.

New course.

New section of special topics, letter
designation assigned.

New CONN course; moved from BUS to
CONN.

Remove from PT; 0.25 unit advising
section. New title: Introduction to Allied
Health Professions. New description.
Frequency change: offered every 3
years.

This is the film screening lab section
assigned to 399A.

New course. Satisfies the Humanistic
Approaches core requirement.
New course.

New description.

New description.
New description.

New description. Lab added once per
week.

New description. Lab added once per
week.

New description. Added to Fine Arts
Approaches core.

3/15/12
3/15/12
3/15/12
3/15/12
3/15/12
3/15/12
3/16/12

3/16/12

3/19/12

3/19/12

3/19/12

3/20/12

3/20/12

3/20/12

3/20/12

3/20/12
3/20/12

3/20/12

3/20/12

3/20/12
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coMMm 111

ALC 330

THTR 110AA

THTR 210AA

EXSC 200

EXSC 329
EXSC 331

EXSC 336
EXSC 401

EXSC 429

EXSC 436

EXSC 439

EXSC 440

BIOL 340

COMM 240

REL 315

BUS 443

COMM 384D

COMM 450

COMM 190

Controversies of
Online Social Media
Writing the Margins in
Contemporary
Japanese Literature
Fundamentals of
Acting Lab

Acting Il
Characterization and
Craft

Introductory Research
Methods

Exercise Physiology
Scientific Writing in
Exercise Science
Biomechanics
Advanced Nutrition
and Energy Balance
Advanced Exercise
Physiology

Advanced
Biomechanics
Designing
Interdisciplinary
Exercise Prescriptions
Biomechanics of Sports
Injuries

Animal Communication
Introduction to
Communication
Criticism
Contemporary Jewish
Thought

Consumer Behavior

Topics in
Communication:
Advanced Relational
Communication
Health and
Relationships
Introduction to Critical
Issues in Public
Culture: Democracy
and ldentity in US

New course. Satisfies the Seminar in
Writing and Rhetoric core requirement.
New course. Satisfies the Humanistic
Approaches Core requirement.

Weekly lab section.

Weekly lab section.

New course.

New course.
New course.

New course.
New course.

New course.
New course.

New course.

New course.

New course.

New course.

New course.

Title & number change: 407 Science of
Consumption. Prerequisite change: BUS

310/335 and MATH 160.
New section of special topics.

New course.

New course. Meets the Humanistic
Approaches Core requirement.

3/20/12

3/21/12

3/21/12

3/21/12

3/21/12

3/21/12
3/21/12

3/21/12
3/21/12

3/21/12
3/21/12
3/22/12
3/22/12
3/22/12

3/22/12

3/22/12

3/22/12

3/22/12

3/23/12

3/23/12
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Public Discourse

SPAN 310D Special Topics in
Literary and Cultural
Studies

SPAN 410E Special Topics Seminar

PSYC 356 Fundamentals of
Neuropsychology

COMM 181 Introduction to Online
Communication

ARAB 101 Modern Elementary
Arab

FREN 110 Accelerated
Elementary French

SPAN 210 Spanish in the U.S.

BUS 316 CFA Investment

Research Challenge

New section 310D: Fiction and History in
Spanish America.

New section of special topics: 410D.
New title: Comedia: An Early Modern
Sitcom?

New description. New prerequisite:
PSYC 230.

New course. Meets Social Scientific
Approaches core requirement.

New course.

New course.
New title: Latina/o America: A Critical

Introduction. New description.
New course, .25 unit activity credit.

3/23/12

3/23/12

3/23/12
3/27/12
4/5/12

4/18/12
4/30/12

4/30/12



