Course Number	Course Title	Action Taken	Date
BIOL 379	Ornithology	New course.	9/23/11
MUS 101	Music Theory 1	Title change: Aural Skills 1. Description change, new prerequisite.	9/29/11
MUS 102	Music Theory 2	Title change: Aural Skills 2. Description change.	9/29/11
MUS 103	Music Theory 1	Description change, new prerequisite.	9/29/11
MUS 104	Music Theory 2	Description change.	9/29/11
MUS 201	Music Theory 3	Title change: Aural Skills 3. Description change.	9/29/11
MUS 202	Music Theory 4	Title change: Aural Skills 4. Description change.	9/29/11
MUS 203	Music Theory 3	Description change.	9/29/11
MUS 204	Music Theory 4	Description change.	9/29/11
COMM 384C	Topics in Communication: The Dark Side of Interpersonal Communication	Letter designation added. Title added for special topic.	10/3/11
HUM 201	Arts, Ideas, and Society: Sallying Forth with Don Quixote	Description change.	10/3/11
STS 318	Science and Gender	Description change.	10/3/11
CONN 355	Early Modern French Theatre and Contemporary American Culture	Prefix change: HUM 355.	10/5/11
ASIA 399	Southeast Asia in Cultural, Economic, and Political Context	New course.	10/6/11
BUS 493K	Special Topics: Green and Grimy: Opportunities and Challenges in Sustainable Business	New section of Special Topics; added letter designation.	10/6/11
CSOC 225	Asian Medical Systems	New course.	10/6/11
ENVR 342	Field School in Conservation and Development	New course.	10/6/11
ENVR 352	Sustainability in Everyday Life	New course, 0.25 activity unit.	10/6/11
HIST 125	The Frontier in World History	New course, Scholarly and Creative Inquiry Seminar.	10/6/11
CHIN 309	Phoenix Claws and Lion's Head: Food and Chinese Culture	New course.	10/7/11

AFAM 205	Survey of African American Literature	Moved to Humanistic Approaches core.	10/10/11
CSOC 217	International Research Proposal Workshop	New course, 0.25 activity unit.	10/11/11
HIST 313	Islamic Empires 1200- 1700	New course.	10/13/11
COMM 160	Introduction to Organizational Communication	New course, Social Scientific Approaches core.	10/14/11
CONN 344	Magic and Religion	New course, Connections core.	10/14/11
HUM 135	M.M. Bulgakov! The Unrecognized Genius	New course, Scholarly and Creative Inquiry Seminar.	10/14/11
HUM 200	Homer to Hitchcock: The History of Ideas in the Arts	Added to Fine Arts Approaches core.	10/14/11
STS 141	Evolution for Everyone	New course, Scholarly and Creative Inquiry Seminar.	10/14/11
COMM 156	Interpersonal Communication	New title: Introduction to Interpersonal Communication. Number change from 350. Social Scientific Approaches Core.	10/17/11
ENGL 136C	Imagining the American West: Welcome to Vegas!	Letter designation added. New title and description [Writing and Rhetoric Seminar].	10/17/11
ENGL 211	Introduction to Creative Writing	New course.	10/17/11
HUM 110	Introduction to the Digital Humanities Environment	New course, Writing and Rhetoric Seminar.	10/17/11
HUM 302	Individual and Transcendence: Comparative Values	New title: Mystics, Knights, and Pilgrims: The Medieval Quest. Connections core.	10/17/11
IPE 300	The Political Economy of International Trade and Finance	New course.	10/17/11
CONN 333	Nations and Nationalism in Modern Europe	New course, Connections core.	10/21/11
HUM 136	Elizabeth I and Shakespeare's Kings	New course, Scholarly and Creative Inquiry Seminar.	10/21/11
BIOL 141	Evolution for Everyone	New course, Scholarly and Creative Inquiry Seminar; cross-listed as STS 141.	10/25/11
BUS 461	Business at the Bottom of the Pyramid	Moved from Special Topics; designated permanent course number.	10/26/11
PG 319	Local Politics	Instructor permission removed from prerequisite; new description.	10/26/11
PG 352	Political Psychology	New course, offered Spring 2012 only.	10/26/11

	and Deterrence		
STS 341	Modeling Earth's	Title change: Modeling the Earth:	10/26/11
010041	Climate	Climate, Resources, Population, and the	10/20/11
	J	Limits to Growth. New description.	
SPAN 310	Special Topics in	Prerequisite change.	10/28/11
	Hispanic Culture or	The second control of	,,
	Literature		
SPAN 410	Special Topics Seminar	Prerequisite change. Letter designation	10/28/11
		410D, new title and description for	
		topic.	
PG 328	Theories of	Prerequisite change: PG 102.	10/31/11
	Comparative Political		
	Economy		
ENVR 105	Environmental Science	Course reinstated.	11/15/11
CHEM 110	Fundamentals of	New title: General Chemistry 1; new	11/21/11
	Chemistry 1	description.	
CHEM 111	Fundamentals of	New title: General Chemistry 2; new	11/21/11
	Chemistry 2	number: 120; new description.	
CHEM 115	Integrated Chemical	New course.	11/21/11
	Principles		
CHEM 230	Quantitative Analysis	New title: Analytical Chemistry;	11/21/11
CUENA 224	Augh Higgs North and	description change.	44/24/44
CHEM 231	Analytical Methods	New course, 0.5 academic unit.	11/21/11
ENGL 471	Bollywood Films	Number change: 470.	11/28/11
REL 217	Research Proposal Workshop	New course, 0 .25 activity unit.	11/28/11
PT 601	Basic Physical Therapy	Schedule change.	12/6/11
11001	Skills I	Schedule change.	12/0/11
PT 602	Basic Physical Therapy	Schedule change.	12/6/11
	Skills II	boneaute diange.	12,0,11
PT 633	Principles of	Schedule change.	12/6/11
	Cardiopulmonary	ŭ	. ,
	Physical Therapy		
PT 635	Ambulatory Function	Schedule change.	12/6/11
CONN 375	The Harlem	Prefix change: AFAM 375.	1/6/12
	Renaissance		
GNDR 291A	Gender Publication	New course, activity unit.	1/10/12
_	Activity		
MUS 493R	Special Topics in Music	New course.	1/27/12
	History: Beethoven		
TUTD 07-	and Schubert in Vienna	N.	4 /24 /42
THTR 377	World Theatre II: Asian	New course.	1/31/12
DC 2FF	Theatres	Now source offered Carina 2012 and	2/2/12
PG 355	Post-Soviet Politics	New course, offered Spring 2013 only.	2/2/12
COMM 481	Online Experience	New course.	2/2/12
COMM 381	Communication and	New course.	2/7/12

	the Internet		
ENGL 471	Special Topics in Writing, Rhetoric, and Culture: Rhetoric of Disease	New title: Special Topics in Writing, Rhetoric, and Culture: Illness and Narrative: Discourses of Disease.	2/8/12
EXSC 201	Nutrition and Energy Balance	Number change: 301. New description.	2/17/12
EXSC 327	Care and Prevention of Injuries to the Physically Active	New title: Evaluation of Sports Injuries.	2/17/12
EXSC 340	Equipment Design	New number: 438. New description.	2/17/12
REL 211	Islam in America	New course.	2/28/12
AFAM 301	Capital and Captivity	New course.	2/28/12
COMM 332	Communication Theory	Number change: 230. Description change. Prerequisite: one Communication Studies course 150-199 or concurrent enrollment.	2/28/12
COMM 232	Communication Research Methods	New number: 330. New title: Quantitative Research Methods. New prerequisite: completion or concurrent enrollment in COMM 230, junior or senior standing, or permission of instructor.	2/28/12
COMM 252	Health Communication Campaigns	Removed from Social Scientific Approaches core.	2/28/12
ENGL 129	Power and Perception: The Mirror and The Music	Title change: The Music and The Mirror.	3/5/12
COMM 331	Qualitative Research Methods	New course.	3/5/12
HIST 340	Tolstoy, Gandhi, and King: A History of Non- Violent Social Change in the 20 th Century	Removed from HIST, moved to REL 311. New description. New title: Tolstoy, Gandhi, and King: Prophets of Non- Violent Social Change in the 20 th Century	3/5/12
ENGL 128	Argument and Insight: Shaping the Shadow	Title change: Shaping the Shadow.	3/5/12
EDUC 296	Using Children's and Young Adult Literature to Teach for Social Justice	Description change.	3/5/12
EDUC 290	Making Men: Schools and Masculinity	New title: Making Men: Schools and Masculinities.	3/5/12
HIST 317	Modern European Intellectual History	Course removed from curriculum.	3/5/12
CHEM 377	Biomolecular Interactions	New course.	3/5/12

BUS 475	Law, Lawyers and Legal Education	New number: 344.	3/5/12
ENGL 342	Literary Genre: Prose (Fiction)	New title: Genre: Novel.	3/5/12
ENGL 343A	Literary Genre: Prose (Non-Fiction)	Special topic for Fall 2012: Autobiography and the Idea of America.	3/5/12
EXSC 430	Special Topics in Exercise Science	New course. Topic for Fall 2012: Recent Advances in Cellular and Molecular Mechanisms of Neuromuscular Plasticity.	3/6/12
ENGL 407A	Rhetoric and Culture of the City: Los Angeles and Durban	New section of ENGL 407.	3/7/12
ENGL 133A	Politics of Space, Public and Private: Rhetoric of Crime	New section of 133, letter designation A.	3/8/12
MATH 150	Finite Mathematics	Description change.	3/14/12
MATH 160	Introduction to Applied Statistics	Description change.	3/14/12
MATH 260	Intermediate Applied Statistics	Description change.	3/14/12
MATH 180	Calculus and Analytic Geometry I	Description change.	3/14/12
MATH 181	Calculus and Analytic Geometry II	Description change.	3/14/12
MATH 280	Multivariate Calculus	Description change.	3/14/12
MATH 290	Linear Algebra	Description change.	3/14/12
MATH 300	Geometry	Frequency change – every other spring.	3/14/12
MATH 335	Optimization	Frequency change – every other fall.	3/14/12
MATH 373	Linear Statistical Models	Title & number change: 360 Advanced Applied Statistics; prerequisite change: MATH 260, equivalent, or permission of instructor.	3/14/12
MATH 375	Probability Theory and its Applications	Description change.	3/14/12
MATH 376	Mathematical Statistics	Description change.	3/14/12
MATH 420	Advanced Topics in Mathematics	Frequency change: At least once per year.	3/14/12
MATH 471	Mathematical Modeling	Frequency change: every other fall. Drop cross-listing with CSCI 471.	3/14/12
MATH 321	Advanced Calculus I	Description change.	3/14/12
MATH 322	Advanced Calculus II	Description change.	3/14/12
CSCI 161	Introduction to Computer Science	Description change.	3/14/12
CSCI 261	Computer Science II	Description change.	3/15/12
CSCI 325	Network Programming	Description change.	3/15/12

Administrative Curriculum Action Report 2011-2012

CSCI 335	Optimization	Description change.	3/15/12
CSCI 340	Software Engineering	Number change: 240. Prerequisite change: CSCI 261 w/C- or better. Description change.	3/15/12
CSCI 431	Introduction to Artificial Intelligence	Description change.	3/15/12
CSCI 440	Capstone in Computer Science	New course.	3/15/12
CSCI 481	Compilers and Compiler Writing	Prerequisite change: CSCI 281, 340 and 361; 370 recommended. Description change.	3/15/12
MATH 433/434	Abstract Algebra I, II	Description change.	3/15/12
HIST 399	Special Topics in History	New course.	3/16/12
HIST 399A	Special Topics in History: The Multicultural West	New section of special topics, letter designation assigned.	3/16/12
CONN 478	Animals, Law and Society	New CONN course; moved from BUS to CONN.	3/19/12
OT/PT 101	Introduction to OT/PT	Remove from PT; 0.25 unit advising section. New title: Introduction to Allied Health Professions. New description.	3/19/12
REL 311	Tolstoy, Gandhi, and King: A History of Non- Violent Social Change in the 20 th Century	Frequency change: offered every 3 years.	3/19/12
HIST 399Aa	Special Topics in History: The Multicultural West	This is the film screening lab section assigned to 399A.	3/20/12
HIST 291	Modern Africa	New course. Satisfies the Humanistic Approaches core requirement.	3/20/12
HIST 391	Nelson Mandela and 20 th Century South Africa	New course.	3/20/12
HIST 361	The United States and the War in Vietnam	New description.	3/20/12
HIST 307	The Crusades	New description.	3/20/12
HIST 359	The United States in the 1960s	New description.	3/20/12
THTR 210	Acting II: Characterization and Craft	New description. Lab added once per week.	3/20/12
THTR 110	Fundamentals of Acting	New description. Lab added once per week.	3/20/12
ENGL 211	Introduction to Creative Writing	New description. Added to Fine Arts Approaches core.	3/20/12

Administrative Curriculum Action Report 2011-2012

COMM 111	Controversies of	New course. Satisfies the Seminar in	3/20/12
COMMITTEE	Online Social Media	Writing and Rhetoric core requirement.	3/20/12
ALC 330	Writing the Margins in Contemporary Japanese Literature	New course. Satisfies the Humanistic Approaches Core requirement.	3/21/12
THTR 110AA	Fundamentals of Acting Lab	Weekly lab section.	3/21/12
THTR 210AA	Acting II: Characterization and Craft	Weekly lab section.	3/21/12
EXSC 200	Introductory Research Methods	New course.	3/21/12
EXSC 329	Exercise Physiology	New course.	3/21/12
EXSC 331	Scientific Writing in Exercise Science	New course.	3/21/12
EXSC 336	Biomechanics	New course.	3/21/12
EXSC 401	Advanced Nutrition and Energy Balance	New course.	3/21/12
EXSC 429	Advanced Exercise Physiology	New course.	3/21/12
EXSC 436	Advanced Biomechanics	New course.	3/21/12
EXSC 439	Designing Interdisciplinary Exercise Prescriptions	New course.	3/22/12
EXSC 440	Biomechanics of Sports Injuries	New course.	3/22/12
BIOL 340	Animal Communication	New course.	3/22/12
COMM 240	Introduction to Communication Criticism	New course.	3/22/12
REL 315	Contemporary Jewish Thought	New course.	3/22/12
BUS 443	Consumer Behavior	Title & number change: 407 Science of Consumption. Prerequisite change: BUS 310/335 and MATH 160.	3/22/12
COMM 384D	Topics in Communication: Advanced Relational Communication	New section of special topics.	3/22/12
COMM 450	Health and Relationships	New course.	3/23/12
COMM 190	Introduction to Critical Issues in Public Culture: Democracy and Identity in US	New course. Meets the Humanistic Approaches Core requirement.	3/23/12

Administrative Curriculum Action Report 2011-2012

	Public Discourse		
SPAN 310D	Special Topics in Literary and Cultural Studies	New section 310D: Fiction and History in Spanish America.	3/23/12
SPAN 410E	Special Topics Seminar	New section of special topics: 410D. New title: <i>Comedia:</i> An Early Modern Sitcom?	3/23/12
PSYC 356	Fundamentals of Neuropsychology	New description. New prerequisite: PSYC 230.	3/23/12
COMM 181	Introduction to Online Communication	New course. Meets Social Scientific Approaches core requirement.	3/27/12
ARAB 101	Modern Elementary Arab	New course.	4/5/12
FREN 110	Accelerated Elementary French	New course.	4/18/12
SPAN 210	Spanish in the U.S.	New title: Latina/o America: A Critical Introduction. New description.	4/30/12
BUS 316	CFA Investment Research Challenge	New course, .25 unit activity credit.	4/30/12